State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement (Short Form) in Relation to the 2008 Election Year

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES," YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU MUST USE THE LONG FORM (FORM F-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

- Has your committee received any loans?
- 2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?
- 3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?
- 4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills?
- 5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign?

Candidate or Committee Name Sheet Metal Workers Local33 Wheeling Dist OH/WV PAC	Candidate or Committee's Treasure Scott Mazzulli	er
Political Party (for candidates)	Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street P.O. BOX 484	
Office Sought (for candidates) District/Division	City, State, Zip Code Martins Ferry, OH 43935	Daytime Phone # 740-633-3626
	Post-primary Report Due May 26 - 30, 2008 Post-general Report Due Nov. 17 - 21, 2008 t Due in Calendar Year rday in March or within 6	Check if Applicable: Amended Report You must also check box of appropriate reporting period Final Report Zero balance require PAC must also file Form F-6 Dissolution

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

production of the second secon	Company of	The same of the sa	
Beginning Balance (ending balance from previous report)	1.	\$452	2.47
Total Contributions (from Page 2)	2.	+ \$592	2.79
Subtotal (lines 1+2)	3.	= 1045	.26
Total Expenditures (from Page 2)	4.	_ 87	.03
Ending Balance (lines 3-4)		= 958	23
*Cannot have a neg	gativ	ve ending balance	

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE (Add line 2 from all reports)
592.79
TOTAL EXPENDITURES ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE (Add line 4 from all reports)
\$87.03

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
0/2/08	Shawn J Hupp	\$7.60		Full Name: Address:	<u> </u>	Amount
/24/08	Kevin R Wagner			Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works	lual) s: (Individual)	
0/2/08		\$5.20		Affiliation: (Political comm	nittee)	
	Russell A Cottis	\$5.65		Address:	tuol	:
45.26	Terrance L Greer Jr	\$3.60		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comn	nuar) s: (Individual) nittee)	
0/2/08	Melvin D Litman Jr	\$8.00		Full Name: Address:		
0/2/08	Nicholas L Marshall	\$6.00		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comr	dual) s: (Individual) mittee)	
0/2/08	Robert T Scott	\$8.00		Full Name: Address:		
0/2/08	William R Adams	\$8.80		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	lual) s: (Individual) nittee)	
	Check if additional pages lave been atached.			Total Co	ntributions: h columns)	52.
Date	Full name residence address (if n	ornan), business	1-1	ne e		This is a second of the second
Date 9/24/08	Full name, residence address (if p Deluxe Business Systems P.O. BOX 1186 Lancaster, CA 935	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	idress ((if firm)	Purpose Checks	Amount 87.0
	Deluxe Business Systems	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	idress ((if firm)	<u> </u>	
AKE /	Deluxe Business Systems P.O. BOX 1186 Lancaster, CA 935	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	idress (Checks	87.0
AKE /	Deluxe Business Systems P.O. BOX 1186 Lancaster, CA 935	34-1186			<u> </u>	87.0
AKE AF THI	Deluxe Business Systems P.O. BOX 1186 Lancaster, CA 935	OATH OF	R AFF	FIRMATION Vear or affirm that the standard occurring the standard o	Total Expenditure	es: 9/24/0

Received By:__

\$250 or less

More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
10/2/08	Michael R Archer	\$2.10		Full Name: Address:	
10/2/08	Russell A Cottis	\$1.95		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
10/2/08	Carl D McDougal	\$3.30		Full Name: Address:	
10/02/08	Robert T Scott	\$0.65		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
10/2/08	Gary W Taylor Sr	\$2.10		Full Name: Address:	
10/2/08	Frank L Baker Jr	\$7.85		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
10/2/08	Guy T Bellanco Sr	\$8.30		Full Name: Address:	
10/2/08	Brian L Blacker	\$7.90		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	

10/2/08	Russell A Cottis	\$1.95	Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	: (Individual)		
10/2/08	Carl D McDougal	\$3.30	Full Name: Address:			
10/02/08	Robert T Scott	\$0.65	Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comn	ual) :: (Individual) nittee)		
10/2/08	Gary W Taylor Sr	\$2.10	Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Frank L Baker Jr	\$7.85	Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political com	uat) :: (Individuat) nittee)		
10/2/08	Guy T Bellanco Sr	\$8.30	Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Brian L Blacker	\$7.90	Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (individual) nittee)		
	Check if additional pages nave been atached.		Total Co (add bot	ntributions: h columns)		34.15
Crayes reserve	· ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR	ES (Itemize 3rd	party expenditures	/ reimburse:	ments)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if pe	rson); business addre	ss (if firm)	Purpose		Amount
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.		٦	Total Expend	ditures:	10/2/08
		OATH OR A	FFIRMATION			The second lines of the second lines are the second
I, correc statem	t, to the best of my knowledge, nent, as required by West Virginia	for all financial t	swear or affirm that t transactions occurring	he attached s	statement is eriod cover	s true and ed by this
	1-26 -00		Signature	e of Candidate	, Agent, or	Treasurer

1, 50044 1/222411;	swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and
correct, to the best of my knowledge, for all financial	transactions occurring within the period covered by this
statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.	
Date 1 - 2 6 20 0 9	————— Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasure
·	Office Use Only
	Received By:

\$250 or less

More than \$250

	\$250 or less				More than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date	The state of the s		Amount
10/2/08	Urban L Danahey	\$7.65	984	Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Daniel L Dusci	\$3.20		Contributor's job: (Individua Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political commit	al) (Individual) iee)	
10/2/08	Kevin M Fedorke	\$7.55		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Mark C Fedorke	\$6.10		Contributor's job: (Individua Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political commit	al) (Individual) tee)	
10/2/08	James E Francis	\$7.77		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Terrance L Greer Jr	\$2.80		Contributor's job: (Individua Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political commi	al) (Individual) ttee)	
10/2/08	Charles R King Jr	\$9.45		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Christopher D Lemmon	\$7.90		Contributor's job: (Individua Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political commit	al) (Individual) tee)	
-/	Check if additional pages nave been atached.			Total Con (add both	tributions: columns)	52.4
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR	RES (Itemize	3rd p	party expenditures/	reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if pe				Purpose	Amount
	AS MANY COPIES			T	otal Expenditures:	
OF THI	S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	an tamma e mana ya na shirenza ya na	W. T. T. T. L. C.	. The second of	otal Expellultures.	10/2/0
correct statem	t, to the best of my knowledge, nent, as required by West Virgini - 26- 89, 2005	for all financ	, sv ial tra	nsactions occurring Signature	e attached statement within the period cove of Candidate, Agent, of Office Use Only	ered by this

Received By:____

	\$250 or less				More than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
10/2/08	Robert M McClure	\$8.61		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Bryan A Miller	\$8.50		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	: (Individual)	
10/2/08	Richard L Namlik	\$5.32		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Timothy L Neff	\$8.10		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	lual) s: (Individual) nittee)	
10/2/08	Jeremy S Persinger	\$7.58		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Allen W Schwing	\$6.85		Contributor's job: (Individed Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comments)	dual) s: (Individual) mittee)	
10/2/08	Edward A Smith	\$7.90		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Jeffrey A Spradling	\$7.56		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	s: (Individual)	
	Check if additional pages				ntributions: h columns)	60.4
Date	Full name, residence address (if p	person); business ac	ddress	(if firm)	Purpose	Amount
Date	Full name, residence address (if p	person); business a	ddress	(if firm)	Purpose	Amount
MAKE	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	person); business a	ddress		Purpose Total Expenditures:	10/2/0
MAKE	AS MANY COPIES					

2

Received By:_

\$250 or less

More than \$250

	\$250 or less			More than \$2	250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
10/2/08	John M Trifonoff	\$8.00	Age of the second	Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Timothy Witt	\$7.72	- 10 mg - 10 m	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
10/2/08	Christopher D Beall Sr	\$10.40		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Jake D Dominguez	\$8.00		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
10/2/08	Fred M Dominguez	\$11.40		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Brad W Francis	\$2.00		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
10/2/08	Stephen D Hancock	\$9.00		Full Name: Address:		
10/2/08	Charles D Lowe	\$11.85		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
	Check if additional pages nave been atached.			Total Contributions: (add both columns)		68.3
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR	RES (Itemize	3rd p	party expenditures/ reimburser	nents)	y a Telephonenenenenen saltumb gyydys. 🛣 sette
Date	Full name, residence address (if pe	erson); business a	ddress	(if firm) Purpose		Amount
IAVE	AS MANY COPIES					(ELJS)
	S PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expend	litures:	10/2/08
				FIRMATION	The state of the s	Charles of grant to grant the state of the s

Received By:___

	\$250 or less				More than \$250		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			police de de minimipolito planto vigilità della dicado.	Amount
10/2/08	Lee D Vandeborne	\$0.40	Î	Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Samuel J Frazier III	\$7.71		Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) (Individual) ittee)		
10/2/08	Marty J Kovalski III	\$2.47	ļ	Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Jeffrey L Whitehouse	\$4.78		Contributor's job: (Individent Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political communication)	ual) : (Individual) iittee)		
10/2/08	William B Bell	\$6.25		Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Ryan M Bozica	\$8.85		Contributor's job: (Individent Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) nittee)		
10/2/08	Randall J Clapham	\$9.75		Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Chales N Gross	\$9.85		Contributor's job: (Individent Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comment)	ual) : (Individual) iittee)		
.,	Check if additional pages ave been atached.		• sam da garante	Total Cor (add both	ntributions:	BALL E BANKERATI - Jugg	50.0
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	RES (Itemize	3rd p	party expenditures	/ reimbursemer	nts)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if p	person); business a	ddress	(if firm)	Purpose		Amount
	AC MANY CODIFO						SEAL STORY OF SERVICE SERVICE
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.			7	Total Expenditu	res:	10/2/08
	desired with tribute of a title on the control of t	OATH O	R AFI	FIRMATION		and the second s	No. of the latest the
tatem	t, to the best of my knowledge nent, as required by West Virgin	e, for all financ nia Code §3-8-	ial tra		he attached state within the perions of Candidate, A	d cover	ed by this
ate	1 00 , 20 09	_			Office Use Only		
					230 0 mg		

Received By:_

	\$250 or less				•	250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		e Program Laurente de Table de Laureng		Amount
10/2/08	David W Hartzell	\$9.85		Full Name Address:			
10/2/08	Robert L Hines	\$9.45		Contributor's job: (Individe Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	: (Individual)		
10/2/08	Randy L Leasure	\$9.25	!	Full Name: Address:			
10/02/08	Scottie L Loughery	\$9.25		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) nittee)		
10/2/08	Jason T Vensel	\$9.85		Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Kevin R Wagner	\$2.50		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) nittee)		
10/2/08	Jason B Baggott	\$11.23		Full Name: Address:			
		£40.40		Contributor's job: (Individ	ual)		
10/2/08	Frank J Baker Check if additional pages	\$10.40			ntributions:		71.7
71	Check if additional pages have been atached.			Total Co (add botl	ntributions: n columns)	ments)	71.7
71	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: h columns) / reimburse	ments)	
✓)	Check if additional pages have been atached.	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: n columns)	ments)	71.
√);	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: h columns) / reimburse	ments)	
√);	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: h columns) / reimburse	ments)	71.7
√);	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: h columns) / reimburse	ments)	
√);	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: h columns) / reimburse	ments)	
√);	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: h columns) / reimburse	ments)	
√);	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: h columns) / reimburse	ments)	
√);	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: h columns) / reimburse	ments)	
V)	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	IRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Cor (add bot) party expenditures	ntributions: h columns) / reimburse	ments)	

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

correct, to the best of my knowledge, for all financial transact	or affirm that the attached statement is true and ions occurring within the period covered by this
statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.	and
Dod Wayfull	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer
- 1-7 b	
Date	
t	Office Use Only
	Received Rv

D-4-					More than \$250		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		and the state of t		Amount
10/2/08	James W Bennett	\$10.40		Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Thomas A Bradley	\$10.50		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	s: (Individual)		
10/2/08	David W Brandon	\$10.40		Full Name: Address:			-
0/02/08	John M Burghy	\$10.10		Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political communication)	dual) s: (Individual) nittee)		
10/2/08	Thomas G Cunningham	\$10.50		Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Brad W Francis	\$7.75		Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor work: Affiliation: (Political com	dual) s: (Individual) mittee)		
10/2/08	Russell W Hendershot	\$8.60		Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Richard E Linabarger	\$10.60		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	dual) s: (Individual) nittee)		
	Check if additional pages		organization and provide a first	Total Co (add bot	ntributions: h columns)	THE COLOR NESSERVESS AND TO	78.8
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.				Total Expenditu	ures:	10/2/0
		OATH OI	RAF	FIRMATION	Total Expenditu	ures:	10/2/0

Received By:_

\$250 or less

More than \$250

\$250 or less			More than \$250			
Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount		
Harold F Minzler Jr	\$10.65		Full Name: Address:			
Lee D Vandeborne	\$6.00		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
Scott D Mazzulli	\$10.00		Full Name: Address:			
Randy P Gombos	\$11.00	· •	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
David E Mains III	\$11.00		Full Name: Address:			
James G Cunard Jr	\$13.65		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
James M Nelson	\$12.78		Full Name: Address:			
Paul E Skaggs	\$7.05		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
Check if additional pages have been atached.			Total Contributions: (add both columns)	82.1		
	Full Name Harold F Minzler Jr Lee D Vandeborne Scott D Mazzulli Randy P Gombos David E Mains III James G Cunard Jr James M Nelson Paul E Skaggs	Full Name Amount Harold F Minzler Jr \$10.65 Lee D Vandeborne \$6.00 Scott D Mazzulli \$10.00 Randy P Gombos \$11.00 David E Mains III \$11.00 James G Cunard Jr \$13.65 James M Nelson \$12.78 Paul E Skaggs \$7.05	Full Name Amount Date Harold F Minzler Jr \$10.65 Lee D Vandeborne \$6.00 Scott D Mazzulli \$10.00 Randy P Gombos \$11.00 David E Mains III \$11.00 James G Cunard Jr \$13.65 James M Nelson \$12.78 Paul E Skaggs \$7.05	Full Name Harold F Minzler Jr \$10.65 Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Scott D Mazzulli Randy P Gombos \$11.00 Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Contributor's job: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) David E Mains III \$11.00 Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) James G Cunard Jr \$13.65 Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Check if additional pages Total Contributions: (add both columns)		

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditures/ reimbursements)

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
			·
			····
	MANY COPIES AGE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures:	10/2/08
r iniər	AGE AS TOU NEED.	L	10/2/00

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

I, Scoth Mr. 72 ml, swear correct, to the best of my knowledge, for all financial transact statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.	or affirm that the attached statement is true and ctions occurring within the period covered by this	k e
Date 1-76 2065	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasure	ŗ
, 20 <u>0</u>	Office Use Only	
	Received By:	

Office Use Only

Received By:__

	\$250 or less				More than \$250		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Am	ount
0/2/08	Glission White	\$12.78		Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Fred A Brocklehurst	\$1.85		Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political commi	ial) (Individual) ittee)		
10/2/08	Robert D Fatula Jr	\$4.00		Full Name: Address:			
10/02/08	Gary L Miller	\$5.75		Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) ittee)		
10/2/08	Richard F Vargo	\$7.45		Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Justin J Zdunczyk	\$6.15		Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) nittee)		
10/2/08	Fred A Brocklehurst	\$0.15		Full Name: Address:			
10/2/08	Gary L Miller	\$1.78		Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	(ľndividual)		
	Check if additional pages	Temperature and the second sec		Total Cor	ntributions:	THE PROPERTY STORE OF TRACES	39.
	have been atached.			(สินน มิงเเ	n columns)		
		- Andrews					
	AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.			٦	otal Expenditu	ıres:	10/2/0
of company forms		OATH OF	RAFI	FIRMATION		The state of the s	cia menta
orred tater	to the best of my knowledge ment, as required by West Virgin	, for all financial Code §3-8-8	ial tra	wear or affirm that that the sansactions occurring	ne attached stat within the perio	tement is tru od covered b	e ar
	- John I way		·	Signature	of Candidate, A	gent, or Trea	
ate_	1-26 2009			Signature	of Candidate, A	agent, or Trea	

\$250 or less

More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date	And the second s	ore than \$250	Amount
10/2/08	Justin J Zdunczyk	\$1.85		Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (In Affiliation: (Political committe	ndividual) e)	
				Full Name: Address:	<u></u>	
				Contributor's job: (Individual' Where contributor works: (I Affiliation: (Political committe) ndividual)	
				Affiliation: (Political committe	ee) ´	
				Address:	1	
				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor works: (I Affiliation: (Political committe	ndividual) ee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor works: (I Affiliation: (Political committe) ndividual) ee)	
	Check if additional pages have been atached.		er spring the boar and	Total Contr (add both o	ibutions: columns)	1.8
	ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Itemize	3rd p	party expenditures/ r	eimbursements)	The state of the s
Date	Full name, residence address (11 12 COLUMN 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Purpose	Amount
			_			
						ļ
		 				
	AS MANY COPIES		alah di kacamatan dan sa	To	tal Expenditures:	
OF TH	IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.		wearing comm	and the second s		
		OATH O	RAF	FIRMATION		
1	Scott MAZZY	1.				
correc	ct, to the best of my knowledge		, sv ial tra	vear or affirm that the	attached stateme othin the period co	nt is true and
staten	nent, as required by West Virg	inia Code §3-8-	5 a .		the period of	worda by time
	South Wood	ll.		<i></i>	ner er en en er	
			-	Signature o	f Candidate, Agent	, or Treasure
Date_	1-66 20 C	<u>9</u>			•	
	•	•		97:1 H	Office Use Only	
						ļ
				*		
				Received I	Ву:	

First Class Mail

POSTAGE DUE

Scrotling 1, surk 157-K
1900 Kenauma Blud. East
Charleston, Liv 25355. 6770